

INGREDIENTS

Egg white and yolk powder, wheat gluten, milk protein (emulsifier: lecithin (soya)), wheat flour, sucrose, apple flakes (apple, sucrose, maize starch) (2,5%), raising agents: diphosphates and sodium carbonates (contains: wheat), artificial flavourings, anti-caking agent: magnesium carbonate, vitamins (C, B3, E, B5, B6, B2, B1, A, B9, B8 (D-Biotin), B12), maltodextrin. Allergens indicated in bold.

Nutritional values القيم الغذائية	for 100 g	for one bag أكيس واحد (25 g)
Energy الطاقة (kJ) (Kcal)	1661 (393)	415 (98)
Fat الدهون (g) of which saturated ومنها المشبعة (g)	7,7 2,3	1,9 0,6
Carbohydrates الكربوهيدرات (g) of which sugars ومنها السكريات (g)	20,0 9,7	5,0 2,4
Fibers الألياف (g)	0,8	0,2
Proteins البروتينات (g)	61,0	15,0
Salt الملح (g)	1,1	0,3

مكونات

مسحوق بياض البيض وصفار البيض ، جلوتين القمح ، بروتين الحليب (مستحلب: ليسيثين (فول الصويا)) ، دقيق القمح ، سكروز ، رقائق التفاح (التفاح ، السكروز ، نشا الذرة) (2,5%) ، رفع وكلاء : ثنائي الفوسفات و كربونات الصوديوم (يحتوي على: قمح) ، منكهات صناعية ، عامل مضاد للتكتل: كربونات المغنيسيوم ، فيتامينات (C و B3 و E و B5 و B6 و B2 و B1 و A و B9 و B8 (D-Biotin) ، البيوتين) و B12) ، مالتوديسترين. يشار إلى مسببات الحساسية بالخط العريض.

Vitamins and minerals فيتامينات والمعادن	for 100 g	for one bag أكيس واحد (25 g)	% NRV* للاستهلاك المرجعى 100 g
Vitamin A فيتامين أ (µg)	480,0	120	60%
Vitamin C فيتامين سي (mg)	49,0	12	60%
Vitamin E فيتامين إي (mg)	8,1	2,0	68%
Vitamin B1 فيتامين بي 1 (mg)	0,7	0,2	60%
Vitamin B2 فيتامين بي 2 (mg)	1,6	0,4	116%
Vitamin B3 فيتامين بي 3 (mg)	9,6	2,4	60%
Vitamin B5 فيتامين بي 5 (mg)	4,9	1,2	80%
Vitamin B6 فيتامين بي 6 (mg)	0,9	0,2	64%
Vitamin B8 فيتامين بي 8 (µg) (D-Biotin) (D-بيوتين)	30,0	7,5	60%
Vitamin B9 فيتامين بي 9 (µg)	39	9,7	60%
Vitamin B12 فيتامين بي 12 (µg)	2,1	0,5	84%
Phosphorus الفوسفور (mg)	448	112	64%

* Nutrient Reference Values | القيمة المرجعية للمواد المغذية

Manufactured by | صنع بواسطة
Laboratoire PYC - 320 avenue d'Archimède - Les Pléiades 3 - Bat. B - 13857 Aix En Provence CEDEX 3 - France (فرنسا)

Lot number: see on the sachet in the box
Best before end of shelf life: see on the bag in the box

رقم الدفعة: انظر على الكيس الموجود في الصندوق
الأفضل قبل انتهاء مدة الصلاحية: انظر على الكيس الموجود في الصندوق

INSTRUCTIONS OF USE

Add 75 ml of water to 25 grams of powder and stir until fully dissolved. Pour contents into a preheated non-stick pan.

إرشادات الاستعمال

يضاف 75 مل من الماء إلى 25 جرام من المسحوق ويقرب حتى يذوب تماما. صب المحتويات في مقلاة مسخنة مسبقاً غير لاصقة

Net weight: 7 bags of 25 g = 175 g

الوزن الصافي: 7 أكياس زنة 25 جم = 175 جم



PROWELL

PROWELL

APPLE-CARAMEL FLAVOUR PANCAKE

فطيرة بنكهة التفاح والكراميل

عنى بالبروتين | High protein



RECOMMENDATIONS

Drink plenty of water (2l water/day)
- Consume 1-2 servings per day as a snack - Keep out of reach and sight of children - Do not administer to children younger than the age of 12 years
- Should not replace a varied and balanced diet and healthy lifestyle - Store dry and protected from light.

التوصيات

أشرب كثير من الماء : 2ل / اليوم - تناول 1 إلى 2 أجزاء يوميًا كوجبة خفيفة - يحفظ بعيدا عن متناول الأطفال - لا تعطي للأطفال الذين تقل أعمارهم عن 12 سنة - لا ينبغي ان تحل محل نظام غذائي متنوع ومتوازن و نمط حياة صحي - مخزن محمي من الضوء والجافة

وزعت من خلال | Distributed by

Medical Nutrition E-Commerce LLC

PO Box: 47214 | Abu Dhabi | United Arab Emirates

info@prowell.ae | www.prowell.ae